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TRANSFORMING |EDMONTON

Citizen Working Group - Zone “A” (Downtown)

Meeting # 7 Location: ET 3 MR NE 03-330
(3rd Floor, Edmonton Tower, 10111 - 104 Avenue)
Date: Wednesday, September 26, 2018 Time: 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Members Attendance
Allan Kwan Chinese Benevolent Association
Chris Buyze Downtown Edmonton Community League
Melaniee Smith Edmonton City Centre
lan O’Donnell Edmonton Downtown Business Association
Maria Snip Boyle Street Community League
Cadence Bergman Edmonton Chamber of Commerce
Shelley Switzer Churchill Square Festivals
Amber Rooke Churchill Square Festivals (alternate)
Sally Kim Arts District
Alf White Boyle Street Community League
Bill Patrick At Large
Young Quan Seniors / At Large
Dan Young City Market Downtown
Jack Stuempel Community Relations Advisor (Facilitator)
Guests
Dean Heuman TransEd LRT
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Valley Line - Stage 1
(Downtown to Mill Woods)
Citizen Working Groups

TRANSFORMING |EDMONTON

BRINGING OUR CITY VISION TO LIFE

Citizen Working Group - Zone “A” (Downtown)

1)
2)
3)
4)

3)
6)
7)

AGENDA

Welcome & introductions
Confirmation of agenda
Previous meeting minutes

Status of action items
a. Signage re festival temporary relocations (Dean)

Project/Construction Update (TransEd)
Round Table

Next meeting
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